
All Rights Reserved. Milkta.com 2013 - 2026 Made with love in Mekelle

Tigray Biotechnology Center plc invites eligible bidders for external Audit Service
second time

Posted Date: Tuesday 30th, August 2016 (over 9 years ago)
Closing Date: Monday 12th, September 2016 12:00 am (closed)
Bid Bond:
Location:Mekelle
Bid Document Price:100
Bid Opening Date: Monday 12th, September 2016 12:00 am
Category: Accounting Related/ Auditing Related/

1 Competitive Bidders Should have valid certificate license , VAT registration certificate and
other relevant document

2 Tender Specification can be collected from Mekelle institute of Technology (MIT)
sugarcane Micro- propagation project Mekelle, Tigray Tel 0928956146/ 0914733207 from
the day of announcement against payment of non –refundable Birr 100

3 Bid should be submitted in wax sealed and stamped envelops on or before 12/09/2016 up
to 10:00 AM and should be addres and mekelle as follow

Tigray Biotechnology Center plc

Tel 0928956146/ 0914733207

Behind Sur Construction PLC

Elala, Mekelle Ethiopia

4 Bid will be opened on 12/09/2008 at 11:00 AM in the presence of or their representative
who choose to attend

5 Tigray Biotechnology Center plc reserves the right to reject the bid Â

https://tenders.milkta.com/en/tenders/location/mekelle
https://tenders.milkta.com/en/tenders/category/accounting-related
https://tenders.milkta.com/en/tenders/category/auditing-related

